
ONLINE SUBMISSION
Dana Blickley

376

[1035905]

Submitted on:

4/16/2012 19:26:10 (eastern)

1/1/2012 3/31/2012
Q1

X

Property AppraiserX

3425 Heron Lane

Titusville, FL 32780

           0.00

           0.00

           0.00

          75.00

           0.00

           0.00

           0.00

           0.00

      53,915.60       19,053.82



Dana Blickley 376

1/1/2012 3/31/2012
1 1

Ward, Kenneth 
2995 Fawn Lake Blvd.
Mims, FL 32754

I IK room
rental

Add
3/31/2012

1

       $75.00



Dana Blickley 376

1/1/2012 3/31/2012
1 0


